

<ul> <li>Page: 3 of 5</li> </ul>	2023-10-	17 09:01:40 CST	12122023573		From: David 1
Envelope ID: 5723E8A7-EF25-4BB9-865	54-91E067A811B2				
APPLICATION BY	FOREIGN	LIMITED LIAF	BILITY COMPA	ANY TO FIL	E
AMENDMENT T	O CERTIF	ICATE OF AUT	HORITY TO T	RANSACT	
	BUSI	NESS IN FLOR	IDA		
				•	-4-
.:	SECTIO	N I (1-4 must be comp	oleted)	-	
				<u> </u>	
1. Name of limited liability Com	ipany as it appea	ars on the records of the	e Florida Department c	ſ	
State:					
Enter new principal office addres	s if applicable:				
Enter new principal office address	is, il upplicable.				
(Principal office address	0.01				
<u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRE</u>	<u>53</u> )				
Enter new mailing address, if app	ulicable.				
(Mailing address		<del></del> **			
MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO.	<u>X)</u>	······ ···· · ···· ·			
			2000002477		
2. The Florida document number	of this limited l	liability company is:			
	Delaware				
3. Jurisdiction of its organization					
4. Date authorized to do busines	s in Florida:				
SECTION II (5-9 complete onl	y the applicabl	e changes)		125	
5. New name of the limited liabi	lity company:	Magnet Forensics, LLC		55	
	(mi	ust contain "Limited Li	ability Company, " "L	L.C.," or "LLC.")	)
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(If name unavailable, enter altern copy of the written consent of the	ate name adopte mynagers or m	ed for the purpose of tra	ansacting business in F	lorida and attach a e. The alternate nar	me
must contain "Limited Liability (			ning the uncertain tank	2	r.
				(°)	
6. If amending the registered age	nt and/or registe	ered officer address on	our records, <u>enter the r</u>	ame of the new	
registered agent and/or the new r	egistered office	address nere:		r\\	
Name of New Registered Agent:			<u>.                                    </u>		
New Registered Office Address:				<u></u>	
		En	nter Florida Street Add		
	_	City	, Florida	Zip Code	

To:

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(c), indicate that change:						
Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action			
			⊡Add			
			🗆 Remove			
<u> </u>			🗆 A dd			
			LIRemove			
<b></b>			🗆 🗖 A dd			
			CRemove			
			ÜAdd			
			🗆 Remove			
			🗆 Add			
aforementioned a	lificate, if required: no more than 90 day unendment(s), duly authenticated by the r the law of which this entity is organize	e official having custody of reco	CRemove			

Filing Fee: \$25.00



Page 1

## The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GRAYSHIFT, LLC", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "MAGNET FORENSICS, LLC" ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2023, AT 8:12 O'CLOCK A.M.



Jeffrey W. Statigan, Secretary of State

Authentication: 204379902 Date: 10-16-23

6143296 8320 SR# 20233738269

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml